
2020 Softball Schedule 
  

DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE TIME GAMES 

Jan 30 Thurs Sierra Merced 
  
2/4pm 

W 8-7 
1-11 L 

Feb 4  Tues San Mateo San Mateo 
  
12/2 

0-5 L 
1-5 L 

Feb 6 Thurs American River Sacramento 
  
12/2pm 

0-4 L 
2-3 L 

Feb 8 Sat SanJose Merced 
  
12/2pm 

1-10 L 
5-8 L 

Feb 11 Tues Sacramento Sacramento 12/2pm 
4-5 L 
0-8 L  

Feb 13 Thurs Siskiyous Merced 
  
4pm 

W 5-0 

Feb 27 Thurs *Sequoias Visalia 
  
2pm 

0-7 L 

Feb 29 Sat West Valley/Feather River Saratoga TBA WV 1-9 L 

Mar 3 Tues *Taft Taft 1/3pm 
W 14-1 
W 12-4 

Mar 5 Thurs *Fresno Fresno 2pm 3-7 L 

Mar 10 Tues *West Hills Merced 1/3pm 
W 9-1 

W 18-0 
 

The rest of the season was cancelled because of Covid 19 


